FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Wright to Engrossed House Bill No. 901 by Representative Wright

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 3, after "the" delete the remainder of the line and at the beginning of line 4
- 3 delete "department" and insert "Causeway Police Department"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 7, after "<u>Expressway</u>" and before the semicolon "<u>;</u>" change "<u>Commissions</u>" 6 to "<u>Commission</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, line 9, after "The" delete "Greater New Orleans Expressway Commission's"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 1, line 10, after "to" and before "the" delete "police" and insert "provide law
- 11 <u>enforcement and motorist aid services on</u>"